WORLD
ATHLETICS.

World Athletics U20 Championships, Cali (COL) 2022
Qualification System and Entry Standards

The Qualification System is based on the following principles:

M/48/21

Entry Standards as per below table:

No Entry Standard for Relays
Qualification period starting on 1 October of the previous year and running until three weeks before the

competition

Target numbers by event as per table below:
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56
48
45
20
18
30
56
56
34

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

24
24
24
24

10.60
21.40
47.60
1:51.00
3:48.50
8:15.00
14:15.00
9:08.00
14.20
53.20
43:50.00

215

5.05

7.55
1555
18.20
56.50
68.30
69.00

7050
No standard
No standard

No standard

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
5000m
3000m SC
110mH/100m H
400m H

10,000m Race
Walk

High Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Discus Throw
Hammer Throw
Javelin Throw
Heptathlon
Decathlon
4x100m Relay
4x400m Relay

11.90
24.40
55.20
2:09.00
4:29.00
9:32.00
16:40.00
10:36.00
14.20
1:01.00
50:40.00

181

4.05

6.12
1285
1450
48.50
57.50
50.00
5300

No standard
No standard
4x400m Relay Mixed

APPENDIX B
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